Onit Claim deed

UNOFFICIAL CO

THE GRANTOR

212720520th

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/11/2003 11:26 AM Pg: 1 of 3

LINDA J. YANECK, ALSO KNOWN AS LINDA YANECK WALSH AND JAMES J. WALSH, HER HUSBAND, as joint tenants

of the Village	of	Streamwood	County	
of Cool	·	, State of Illinois fo	r and in	
consideration of Ten Dollars	in hand p	aid, $ exttt{CONVEY}$ and $ exttt{QUIT}$ (CLAIM to	
LINDA YANECK WALGH 157 Hastings Mill Read Streamwood, IL 60107	a desaribo	d Pool Estato situated	299	
all interest in the fcllowing described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit: (See reverse side for legal description.) hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homest ad Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.				
Permanent Index Number (PIN)	: _07-18-3	04-023-0000		
Address of Real Estate: 157 Hastings Mill Road, Streamwood, IL 60107				
Dat	ed this	ay of May 20	96	
Linda J. Yaneck	(Seal)	Inda Janeal Wa Inda Yaneck Walsh	Lsh (Seal)	
James J. Walsh	(Seal)		(Seal)	
State of Illinois, County of <u>Cook</u> ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that				
OFFICIAL SEAL MELANIE THORNTON per who ins per sea th and	DA J. YANE JAMES J. sonally know se name <u>s a</u> trument, ap son, and ac led and deceir free a	CK, ALSO KNOWN AS LINDA WALSH, her husband own to me to be the same re subscribed to the repeared before me this can be calculated that they livered the said instruction and voluntary act, for the calculation of the right of herein set forth, including the right of herein set forth as the right of herein set forth.	rerson <u>s</u> foregoing day in _ signed, ment as the uses uding the	
Given under my hand & official seal, this 12 day of $MA1$, $O2$				
Commission expires 2/10 , 2006 MOIO Notary Public				
Prepared by Patrick Molohon, 800 E. Northwest Hwy., #602, Palatine, IL 60074				



0319207115 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION		
of premises commonly known as 157 H	astings Mill Road, Streamwood, IL 60107	
OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCO THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES 30, 1977 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER LR 297081	ION 18, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST RDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF REGISTERED IN OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON SEPTEMBER	
VILLAGE OF STREAMWOOD REAL ESTATE TRANSPER TAX 023155 SEXEMPT	Estate 4 (e).	
This transaction is exempt from Real transfer tax pursuant to 35 ILCS 305/	Estate 4 (e).	
Mail to:	Send subsequent tax bills to:	
Linda Yaneck Walsh	Linda Yaneck Walsh	
157 Hastings Mill Road	157 Hastings Mill Road	
Streamwood, IL 60107	Streamwood, IL 60107	

0319207115 Page: 3 of 3

UNTERFICIATION GORANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated JUNUII 7003 Sig	gnature: Graptor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the	Oranio of Agent
said _ Ulloundursigneg	
this day of Jame 2003	
19	\\$\$\$ \$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$ \$\$\$\$\$
Notary Public	"OFFICIAL SEAL" LINDA M. RUDOLPH. Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 08/09/04

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trus, is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated MNG 11 2003, 19	
Subscribed and august to be a	Gantee or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the	6.
said (he undersigned	
this Il day of June 2003	
19	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
	Notary Public, State of Illinois
Notary Public	300 Expires 08/09/04

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]

SORTOREE